Municipio

Centro Zonal

Cod. Punto de
Entrega

Punto de
Entrega

Nombre de los
Responsables

Direccion
Punto de
Entrega

Telefono

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina MAS

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina MAS
Fresa

Kgs.
Despachados
Bienestarina MAS
Vainilla

Total
Despachado

Barranco
Minas

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94003430002

CDI
BARRANCOM
INAS

Ppal: Gloria
Patricia
HERRERA
MARIN -
43757935/
Splt: ANA
CARMEN
GARCIA
ALVARADO -
1079933852

CALLE
CENTRO

3213447174

517,5

202,5

720

Puerto
Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94000010002

HOGAR
INFANTIL
CASITAS

Ppal: MARIA
EMMA MURNOZ
MURNOZ -
41773523/
Splt: NINI
JHOANA
SALGADO
CAMACHO -
42547846

CL14B8O
64

5656821

157,5

45

202,5

Puerto
Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94000010003

CDI INIRIDA

Ppal: NAYDA
JAZMIN
CAICEDO
ORTEGA -
42548111/
Splt: CARLOS
ALBERTO
HENAO GAVIRIA
- 71262780

CL28710

3133612965

450

180

630
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Centro Zonal

Cod. Punto de
Entrega

Punto de
Entrega

Nombre de los
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Direccion
Punto de
Entrega

Telefono

Kgs.
Despachados

Bienestarina MAS

Kgs.
Despachados

Bienestarina MAS
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Kgs.
Despachados

Bienestarina MAS

Vainilla

Total
Despachado

Puerto
Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

94000010005

MARAMA
CDI
FAMILIAR

Ppal: KAREN
PAOLA DE LA
HOZ LOPEZ -
1129582481 /
Splt: MARY
ISNEY
MARQUINEZ
SUAZA -
1121858302

KR5A310
55

3144583538

90

22,5

112,5

Puerto
Inirida

REGIONAL
GUAINIA

9400001001

BODEGA
SECCIONAL

Ppal: RITO
GARCIA
AGUILAR -
19002408 /
Splt: Damaris
Jimenez -
42547539

CL15886

5656090

405

157,5

562,5

Total General

1.620

608

2,228




